I.C.M  PUMPS        www.icmsa.co.za
7 of 73 Capital Hill Commercial Park C/O  Le Roux Lane & Richards Dr Midrand
South Africa
Please print       Dec  2011     Tel:  011 312 3393    Fax: 011-312 4877
Best Dealer prices in South Africa.
All items carry one year limited warrantee.
The latest technology, Submersible Stainless steel
Motor,
Please if you are not a dealer or you want to order
less than 9 pumps return to main page. Prices are
on the page.
Standard ICM Stainless steel bore hole Pump/ Motor
Pump Type Volts
Motor size
Capacity/Head/hour
Price:
Pump+
Motor + Box
Price
Excl VAT
HP  KW
ICM-0.25-10 3” with
40 meter cable
220 0.35 0.25 2.7m
3
/12m 1.5m
3
/34m 300L/41m  R1600
ICM-037-8  4” 220 0.5  0.37  3.3m
3
/21m  1.8m
3
/48m   300L/56m

/14m 1.5m
3
/40m 0.5m
3
/54m   1925
ICM-0.56-12   4” 220 0.75  0.55  3 m
3
/ 30m  2m
3
/ 55m  1 m
3
/ 69m
R
500+R1,045
R 1,545
ICM-0.75-14  4” 220/380 1  0.75  3 m
3
/ 45m  2 m
3
/ 61m  1 m
3
/78m
R 645+R
1450
R 1,895
ICM-1.1-16  220/380 1.5  1.1  3m
3
/62m  2m
3
/78m  1m
3
/97m
R 695+R
1850
R 2,445
ICM-1.5-18 220 2  1.5  1m
3
/125m  2m
3
/112m  3m
3
/88m   R 2,595
ICM1.5-21 220/380 2  1.5  2m
3
/115m  3m
3
/93m  4m
3
/65m   R 2,645
ICM-2.2-18  380 3  2.2  4m
3
/95m  5m
3
/80m  6m
3
/60m   R 3,895
ICM-2.2-23  380 3  2.2  3m
3
/120m  4m
3
/95m  5m
3
/70m   R 3,995
ICM-2.2-28  380 3  2.2  2m
3
/145m  3m
3
/130m  4m
3
/90m   R 4,045
ICM-3-30 380 4 3 2m
3/190m 3m
3
/167m 5m
3
/100m  R 5,445
ICM-3.7-30-w  380 5.5  3.7  4m
3
/155m  5m
3
/130m  6m
3
/100m   R 6,895
ICM-3.7-22-O  380 5.5 3.7  6m
3
/105m  8m
3
/90m  10m
3
/70m   R 7,145
ICM-5.5-28-O  380 7.5  5.5  6m
3
/130m  8m
3
/110m  10m
3
/90m   R 8,500
ICM-5.5-20-O  380 7.5  5.5  12m
3
/70m  14m
3
/61m  16m
3
/55m   R 8,445
ICM-7.5-35-O  380 10  7.5  6m
3
/175m  8m
3
/150m  10m
3
/110m   R 9,595
ICM-7.5-27-O  380 10  7.5  12m
3
/98m  14m
3
/81m  16m